O
p
tic
a
l
a
n
d

61A32-060
Termination: Cable Termination:  060=6.0 inches.Cable is terminated with Molex  connector  P/N 14-56-2074.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Available from your local Grayhill Component Distributor.  For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local
  Distributor, or Grayhill.
Encoder
44
Environmental
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature Range: -55°C to +100°C
Vibration: MIL-STD 202, method 204, condition B
Mechanical Shock: 100 g’s, 6 ms, half Sine
12.3 ft/s and 100 g’s, 6 ms, sawtooth, 9.7 ft/s
Humidity: 90-95% Relative humidity at
40°C for 96 hrs.
Materials and Finishes
Detent Housing: Stainless Steel
Bushing: Brass, tin/zinc plated
Shaft: Stainless steel
Detent Balls: Steel, nickel-plated
Code Housings: Nylon 6/10
Backplate: Nylon 6/10
Aperture: Chemically etched stainless steel with
black oxide finish
Rotor: Electroformed nickel and chemically
etched stainless steel with black oxide finish
Detent Springs: Tinned music wire
PC Boards: NEMA grade FR-4
Through Bolts: Stainless steel, unplated
Through Bolt Nuts: Stainless steel
Mounting Hardware: One brass, tin/zinc-plated
nut and one stainless steel, zinc-plated
lockwasher supplied with each switch. Nut is
0.094 inches thick by 0.562 inches across flats.
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector